147
HARNESSES
Revolution™
Construction Harness
Designed for use by construction
workers who require added comfort
when toting heavy tools over the
course of a work day. Harness is made of strong polyester Type 10

*Indicates new Miller part number to
reflect new ANSI standard compatibility.
Note: Ordering information and pricing may
change due to product updates required by the
new ANSI Z359 standard. Contact customer service
for ordering information.
for your information
1242 Fall Protection  11/13/08  2:55 PM  Page 150
151
SELF-RETRACTING LIFELINES
Black Rhino™ Self-Retracting Cable Lifeline
• Weighs just 4.3 lbs without a carabiner.
One of the most compact and lightweight 9' self-retracting cable lifelines available. Ideal for a variety of
concrete construction, welding, steel erection and warehouse applications. The Black Rhino provides
more safety than shock-absorbing lanyards which require more fall clearance. An internal shock
absorber offers additional safety. Constructed with an aluminum housing and hub covered with
impact-resistant polymer housing. The lifeline and braking mechanism are both stainless steel, and
the 3⁄4"-gate locking swivel snap hook is zinc plated. An integral load indicator warns the user when
the unit needs to be removed from service. Maximum working load of 310 lbs. Meets applicable OSHA,
ANSI, CSA and CE standards.
Item No Description Unit
MILCFL-1/9FT No Anchorage Connector Each
MILCFL-2-Z7/9FT* Steel Twist-Lock Carabiner Each
MILCFL-3/9FT Stainless Steel Swivel (No Carabiner) Each
MILCFL-4-Z7/9FT* Stainless Steel Swivel and Twist-Lock Carabiner Each
MILCFL-5-Z7/9FT* Stainless Steel Swivel and Locking Rebar Hook Each
MILCFL-6/9FT Stainless Steel Swivel, Carabiner and 21⁄2" Rebar Hook Each
*Indicates new Miller part number to reflect new standard
compatibility.
Note: Ordering information and pricing may change due to product updates
required by the new, expanded ANSI Z359 standard. Contact customer service

Falcon™ Self-Retracting Lifeline
• Weighs between 8.9 and 17.1 lbs.
A high-impact nylon housing makes the Falcon both lightweight and nearly
indestructible. The internal components are constructed from corrosion-
resistant stainless steel and aluminum which increases the life span. A
stainless steel swivel on the top with carabiner and a double-locking swivel
snap hook prevent the lifeline from dangerous twisting. The snap hook
includes a load indicator which alerts the user when the lifeline needs to be
removed from service. The innovative side payout design decreases wear on
the entry guide bushing and cable, and limits drag for smooth operation.
Spring retraction tension reduces drag felt by the wearer and is intended to
limit worker fatigue. Larger models include an ergonomically designed
molded handle for easy portability. Maximum working load of 310 lbs. Meets
OSHA 1910. 502, ANSI Z359.1, CSA Z259.2.2 (Type 2) and EN360.
Item No Description Unit
MILMP20G-Z7/20FT* 20' Galvanized Rope Each
MILMP30G-Z7/30FT* 30' Galvanized Rope Each
MILMP50G-Z7/50FT* 50' Galvanized Rope Each
MILMP65G-Z7/65FT* 65' Galvanized Rope Each
TurboLite™ Self-Retracting Personal Fall Limiter
The 6’TurboLite PFL provides the same working length as a shock-absorbing lanyard, but arrests a free
fall within inches. The short fall arrest distance eliminates equipment changes as fall clearances change,
reducing risk and increasing productivity. Compact, lightweight 1.9-lb unit connects directly to the

thimble, wire rope clip, and anchor shackle.
Meets all applicable OSHA and ANSI requirements.
Item No Description Unit
MIL494/ Friction Bolt Anchorage Connector Each
MILDF494/60FT SkyWalker Temporary Horizontal Lifeline Kit Each
TechLine™ Horizontal Rope Lifeline System Kit
A temporary Lifeline stored conveniently in a waterproof
bucket.The Single Worker Kit includes a durable, low-stretch 5⁄8" fluorescent
green rope lifeline, a lifeline adjuster to prevent overtensioning, two heavy-
duty cross-arm anchor straps, and one connecting O-ring. Double Worker Kit
features the same contents but also includes a shock absorber pack and two
O-rings. Designed to be used with 5000-lb rated anchor points. Easy to install.
Meets applicable OSHA, ANSI and CSA requirements.
Item No Description Unit
Single Worker Kit
MILHLLR1/30FT 30' Rope Each
MILHLLR1/60FT 60' Rope Each
Double Worker Kit
MILHLLR2/30FT 30' Rope Each
MILHLLR2/60FT 60' Rope Each
Item No Description Unit
MIL496/ 3⁄4" Anchorage, 5000-lb Capacity Each
MIL497/ 1" Anchorage, 10,000-lb Capacity Each
MILDF497/60FT SkyWalker Lifeline Kit Each